
HISTO CUP 2024. 

8- Formel Young 

Qualifying 1 
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:00:27 
Pos No. Name 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

143 

104 

128 

108 

127 

119 

164 

117 

155 

137 

216 

Makolm Dominic 

Kovács Ádám 
Kostal Martin-Ioan 

Matouschek Leopold 
Oslanec Christopher 
Küffer Michael 

Panzenböck Georg 
Leidinger Markus 
Titz Christoph 
Bedin Nicola 

Gappmayer Leonhard 

www.grabarsport.hr 
Race Director: Rainer Werner 

Nat 
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AUT 

HUN 

CZE 

AUT 

SVK 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

ITA 

HISTOCUP 

AUT 

Vehicle 
Tatuus Formel Renault 

Formel Renault 2.0 Tatuus 

Tatuus Formula Renault 2.0 

Formel Renault 2,0 FR2.0 Periot 

Renault 2000 

Tatuus Formel Renault 2.0 

Renault Formel Renault 
Renault Formel Renault FR2,0 

Tatuus Formula Renault 2.0 

Tatuus Formel Renault 

Dallara F302 

Jury President: Mantid Steingerger; Members: Gianni SIkalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
15.6.2024. 11:00 

Best Tm 
1:23.765 

1:24.726 

1:25.425 

1:28.259 
1:28.333 

1:28.500 

1:28.572 

1:30.019 

1:32.048 

1:32.446 

1:32.545 

Sorted on best lap time 

Diff 

0.961 

1.660 

4.494 

4.568 

4.735 

4.807 

GS 

6.254 

GRABAR 
SPORT 

2nd Best Group 
1:23.896 FR-2 

1:25.049 FR-2 

1:25.763 FR-2 

1:28.784 FR-1 

1:28.559 FR-1 

1:28.642 FR-1 

1:28.702 FR-1 

1:30.798 FR-2 

8.283 1:32.462 FR-1 

8.681 1:32.806 FR-1 

8.780 1:32.906 FY-1 

Orbits 

wwwwaylaps.com 
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.o.0. 



HISTO CUP 2024. 

8-Formel Young 

Race 1 

Race (22:00 Time) 

www.grabarsport.hr 

104 Kovács Ádám 
2 

1:24.726 

108 Matouschek Leopold 
1:28.259 

119 Küffer Michael 
1:28.500 

6 

117 Leidinger Markus 
1:30.019 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 

8 

Printed: 15.6.2024. 11:27:39 

10 
137 Bedin Nicola 

1:32.446 

HISTO CUP/ 

Jury President: Martin Steingerger? Member:(Gianni SIkalamera, Dean Grbac 

Grobník 4,168 km 

15.6.2024. 15:55 

POLE POSITION 

143 Makolm Dominic 
1:23.765 

3 
128 Kostal Martin-Ioan 

1:25.425 

5 
127 Oslanec Christopher 

1:28.333 

7 
164 Panzen enböck Georg 

1:28.572 

155 Titz Christoph 
1:32.048 

11 
216 Gappmayer Leonhard 

1:32545 

GRABAR 
SPORT 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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